A VISION QUEST FOR THE NEW AGE:

The Phoenix Rising Within

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

2007
NEW YEARS CONFERENCE
December 29 thru January 1

Friday, December 29

1:30

3:00 -

5:00 -

6:15 -

6:45-

7:15 -
8:00 -

- 3:00 p.m.
5:00

6:15
6:45
7:15

8:00
9:00

Registration and establishing the forcefield

Welcome by Lanello

Introduction to the Hearts Center with David Lewis

Highlights of the Luxor Pilgrimage

Dinner

‘Welcome to the Heart of the Western Sun.:

Arcing the Light from Luxor, Egypt to the State of Arizona’ by Debra LeMore
The Mastery of Alchemy: Consciously Creating Your World’ presentation by
The Heart Friends of Tucson

Expressing Gratitude for God’s Holy Will through decree, song and mantra
Darshan with El Morya and Lanello

Saturday, December 30

8:00 -

9:45
10:00

12:00 -
1:30 -

2:45 -
3:00 -

5:00 -
6:30 -
8:00 -
8:15 -

9:45 a.m.

- 10:00
- 12:00
1:30
2:45 p.m.

3:00
5:00

6:30
8:00
8:15
9:00

Golden Buddha Rosary and Prayer Service

Dictation by Vajrasattva

Break

‘Looking Ahead for 2007 presented by The Hearts Center Council
Lunch

Aligning our four lower bodies through song and mantra
Meditation

Dictation by the Five Dhyani Buddhas

Break

Special Guest: Cynthia Athina Kemp Scherer

‘Nature's Healing Grace - Receiving Support in Consciousness from the
Heart of Nature’

Cynthia, founder of ‘Desert Alchemy Flower’ returns to offer Heartfriends
flower essence mixtures for conditions of the four lower bodies.
Dinner

Building the Pyramid of Self through Decree and Vision

Break

Meditation and Songs

Dictation by Cyclopea
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Sunday, December 31

9:00 - 10:30 a.m.
10:30 - 10:45
10:45 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:30 p.m.

12:30 - 2:00
2:00 - 2:45
2:45 - 3:30
3:30 - 3:45
3:45 - 4:15
4:15 - 4:45
4:45 - 5:45
5:45 - 6:15
6:15 - 8:30
8:30 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:15

10:15 - 12:00
Midnight

Golden Buddha Rosary

Dictation by John the Beloved

Break

‘A Vision Quest for the New Age: The Phoenix Rising Within’ by Debra LeMore
Meditation, prayer and song

Dictation by Kuthumi

Holy Communion

Lunch

Adoring our Sun Presence with mantra, song and prayer

Meditation

Dictation by Helios and Vesta

Break

Expanding the Glory of our Sun Presence through song and prayer
‘Healing with the Rays of Our Sun’by Jeanette Wallen

Establishing the Violet Flame Spiral through decree and song
Meditation

Dictation by Mighty Cosmos

New Years Dinner

‘Soul Freedom: Through the Violet Joy Solution!” presentation by Paul Haugan
Offering our Hearts to the Lord of the World through Violet Flame Love
Break

Meditation and song

Dictations by Mother Mary and Maitreya

New Year’s Eve Dictation by Gautama

Buddha’s pudding

Monday, January 1, 2007

10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Golden Buddha Rosary
11:00 - 12:00 p.m. Raising 2007 through decree and song

12:00 - 12:30
12:30 - 1:30
1:30 - 2:00
2:00 - 3:00
3:00 - 4:00

‘Diet: A Way of Life’ by Janice Haugen

Lunch

A Thrust for Community!

Sealing the New Year in Holy Love through prayer and song
Meditation

Dictation by The Great Divine Director

Sealing of the Event by Mighty Victory
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